WX ECONOMIC FILTER CARTRIDGES
WX ECONOMIC FILTER CARTRIDGES
Ultra-Fine Glass Fiber Media Filters
for  Hydraulic Oil Filtration
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
ULTRA-FINE GLASS FIBER MEDIA FILTERS FOR
HYDRAULIC OIL FILTRATION
Cobbetter WX Economic Filter Cartridges use high performance, ultra-fine glass

CF4704
EXAMPLE: CF8314M0250S13V  = Model CF8314, moderate pressure, 2.5 μm single-layer, 13", FKM seals
WX ORDERING INFORMATION
WX FLOW INFORMATION
Pressure
 L = Low Pressure
M = Moderate Pressure
 H = High Pressure
Removal Rating (µm)
 0250 = 2.5 µm
 0500 = 5.0 µm
 0700 = 7.0 µm
 1000 = 10 µm
 2200 = 22 µm
Media Layers
 S = Single Layer
 D = Dual Layer
Length*
  4 = 4"
  8 = 8"
  9 = 9"
13 = 13"
16 = 16"
20 = 20"
26 = 26"
39 = 39"
Seal Material
NB = Bona-N (NBR)
   V = FKM
*Refer to model table on previous
page for applicable sizes.
2.5 µm
5 µm
7 µm
10 µm
22 µm
400
Flow Rate @ 20°C (L/min)
300200
GPM
CF 8314 16” Membrane in Parallel 30cst (27 cP) Oil
250150100500
0